Property Type

COMMERCIAL

FARM

INDUSTRIAL
RESIDENTIAL HOMES
SPECIAL PURPOSE
VACANT LAND
TOTAL

(*) - as at July 5, 2019

Number of Properties

Sum of Arrears (*)

$75,230.47
$97,473.40
$63,118.57
$379,405.52
$6,918.57
$43,095.04
$665,241.57

Summary of Properties Registered 2019 by Property Type

v n v v n nn

FIN-12-2019, Attachment 1

Avg. Arrears Per

Property

12,538.41
8,122.78
63,118.57
8,072.46
6,918.57
4,309.50
8,639.50

Summary of Properties Registered for Tax Arrears 2019 - By Property Type
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RESIDENTIAL SPECIAL
COMMERCIAL FARM INDUSTRIAL HOMES PURPOSE VACANT LAND
Number of Properties 12 1 47 1 10
Sum of Arrears (*) $75,230.47 $97,473.40 $63,118.57 $379,405.52 $6,918.57 $43,095.04
Avg. Arrears Per Property $12,538.41 $8,122.78 $63,118.57 $8,072.46 $6,918.57 $4,309.50

Property Classification
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