Summary of Properties Registered 2019 by Property Type

Property Type	Number of Properties	Sum of Arrears (*)	Avg. Arrears Per Property	
COMMERCIAL	6	\$75,230.47	\$	12,538.41
FARM	12	\$97,473.40	\$	8,122.78
INDUSTRIAL	1	\$63,118.57	\$	63,118.57
RESIDENTIAL HOMES	47	\$379,405.52	\$	8,072.46
SPECIAL PURPOSE	1	\$6,918.57	\$	6,918.57
VACANT LAND	10	\$43,095.04	\$	4,309.50
TOTAL	77	\$665,241.57	\$	8,639.50

(*) - as at July 5, 2019

